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EMC Shielding Bracket — SZ 2388.150
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Product description

Description: Quick assembly, no tools required: Press the EMC shielding bracket against the cable shield
and clip into the rail. Diameter changes are compensated in full by the spring.
Material: Carbon steel

Surface finish:

Product features

Shield diameter:
Packaging unit:
Weight/packaging
unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:
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Zinc-plated

4 mm-15mm

10 pc(s).

0.19 kg (0.4 Ib.)

4028177318243

73269098

EC002020

EC002020

27141150

27189214


http://localhost:9001/us-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO14259&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27189214

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4: 27189214

Product description SZ EMC shielding bracket, for cable diameter 4-15 mm
(long):

Approvals

Certificates: EAC
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