Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

► EMC ShieldingBracket – SZ 2388.150

Date: May 24, 2018



NCLOSURES POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

EMC Shielding Bracket – SZ 2388.150

created: 24.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en



Product description	
Description:	Quick assembly, no tools required: Press the EMC shielding bracket against the cable shield and clip into the rail. Diameter changes are compensated in full by the spring.
Material:	Carbon steel
Surface finish:	Zinc-plated
Product features	
Shield diameter:	4 mm - 15 mm
Packaging unit:	10 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit:	0.19 kg (0.4 lb.)
EAN:	4028177318243
Customs tariff number:	73269098
ETIM 6.0:	EC002020
ETIM 5.0:	EC002020
e Cl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27141150
e Cl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27189214

© Rittal 2018

e CI@ss 6.0/6.1:	27189214
eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27189214
Product description (long):	SZ EMC shielding bracket, for cable diameter 4-15 mm
Approvals	
Certificates:	EAC

© Rittal 2018